
                                                         

 
 

 

 

Closure for Bank and Public Holidays & Events 2024-2025 
Please note that the school will be closed for letting business on the following dates: 

 

May Day:    Monday 6 May 2024 
 
Spring Bank Holiday:   Monday 27 May 2024 
 
Summer Bank Holiday:  Monday 26 August 2024 
 
School Open Evening:  Tuesday 24 September 2024 – Closed for all lettings (subject to confirmation) 
 
Christmas Holiday:   Saturday 21 December 2024 – Sunday 5 January 2025 inclusive 
 
Easter Weekend:   Friday 18 April 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 inclusive 
 
May Day:     Monday 5 May 2025 
 

Please make a note of these dates in your diary and inform colleagues. 

 

 

For those using the premises TERM TIME ONLY please note term dates: 

 

Summer Term:   Starts Monday 15 April 2024 

     Ends  Friday 19 July 2024 

Half Term:   Monday 27 May - Sunday 2 June 2024 inclusive  

 

Autumn Term:   Starts  Monday 2 September 2024 

     Ends  Friday 20 December 2024 

Half Term:   Monday 28 October – Sunday 3 November 2024 inclusive 

 

Spring Term:   Starts Monday 6 January 2025 

     Ends Friday 4 April 2025 

Half Term:   Monday 17 February - Sunday 23 February 2025 inclusive  

 

Summer Term:   Starts Tuesday 22 April 2025 

     Ends Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 Half Term:   Monday 26 May – Sunday 1 June 2025 inclusive 

 
All dates correct at printing – March 24 


